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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address
Ratification Date:

Property Description

Item Description

Project: 2203T
Resolution #:

Assmt:

Unit Rate

229002

Quantity

Manager: TJP

Charge Amts

Property ID

Page 1

Dylan Lane Thompson
Sofia Marie Santana

1693 Beech St

St Paul MN 55106-4910
*1693 BEECH ST
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 12/16/2021

G. V.BACON'S ADDITION LOT 24 BLK
1

** PLEASE NOTE **

Tree Removal
Park Service Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

BJ Haines #21-1020 Removed 11/18/2021 -(1) 27" Siberian Elm, NW Corner of

the Bakyard.

1,000.00
262.95
1.00

$1,000.00
$262.95
$35.00

$1,297.95

34-29-22-11-0116

Michael L Schultz

514 Humboldt Ave 344

St Paul MN 55107

*652 HALL AVE
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 12/16/2021

WHITE'S REARRANGEMENT OF THE
WEST HALF OF BLOCK 122 OF WEST
SAINT PAUL PROPER EX E 75 FT LOT
6 BLK 122

** PLEASE NOTE **

Tree Removal
Park Service Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

BJ Haines #21-1020 Removed 11/18/2021 -(2) 13" Green Ash/ 18" Hackberry,

13" NW Corner/ 18" Nside of Vacant Lot.

1,200.00
262.95
1.00

$1,200.00
$262.95
$35.00

$1,497.95

07-28-22-41-0019

Trai Nguyen

3629 St Francis Way Unit D
Eagan MN 55123-1129
*678 OHIO ST

*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 12/16/2021

DAWSON'S ADDITION TO SAINT
PAULLOT 1BLK 17

** PLEASE NOTE **

Tree Removal
Park Service Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

BJ Haines #21-1026 Removed 11/18/2021 -(1) 15" Boxelder, NE Corner at

Property adj to Public Sidwalk on Morton.

$600.00
$262.95
$35.00

$897.95

07-28-22-31-0093

Total Tree Removal:
Total Park Service Fee:

Total Real Estate Admin Fee:

$2,800.00
$788.85
$105.00

Project Total:

Less Total Discounts:

$3,693.85
$0.00

Project Total:

3 Parcel(s)
0 Cert. Exempt Parcel(s)

$3,693.85
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