10:03:24 1/20/2022	Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address Ratification Date:		Project: 2203T Assn Resolution #:	nt: 229002	Manager: TJP	Page 1
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Dylan Lane Thompson	G. V. BACON'S ADDITION LOT 24 BLK	Tree Removal	1.00	1,000.00	\$1,000.00	34-29-22-11-0116
Sofia Marie Santana	1	Park Service Fee	1.00	262.95	\$262.95	
1693 Beech St		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
St Paul MN 55106-4910				;	\$1,297.95	
*1693 BEECH ST	*** Owner and Taxpayer ***					
*Ward: 7						
*Pending as of: 12/16/2021						
	** PLEASE NOTE **					
	BJ Haines #21-1020 Removed 11/18/2021 -(1) 27" Siberian Elm, NW Corner of					
	the Bakyard.					
Michael L Schultz	WHITE'S REARRANGEMENT OF THE	Tree Removal		1,200.00	\$1,200.00	07-28-22-41-0019
514 Humboldt Ave 344	WEST HALF OF BLOCK 122 OF WEST	Park Service Fee	1.00	262.95	\$262.95	07 20 22 11 0015
St Paul MN 55107	SAINT PAUL PROPER EX E 75 FT LOT 6 BLK 122	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*652 HALL AVE	0 BLK 122			:	\$1,497.95	
*Ward: 2		*** Owner and Taxpaye	r ***		φ1,τ/1./3	
*Pending as of: 12/16/2021		o wher and rampay o	•			
	** PLEASE NOTE **					
	BJ Haines #21-1020 Removed 11/18/2021 -(2) 13" Green Ash/ 18" Hackberry, 13" NW Corner/ 18" Nside of Vacant Lot.					
	DAWSON'S ADDITION TO SAINT			600.00	- — — <u>\$60</u> 0.00	07-28-22-31-0093
3629 St Francis Way Unit D	PAUL LOT 1 BLK 17	Park Service Fee	1.00	262.95	\$262.95	07 20 22 51 0075
Eagan MN 55123-1129		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*678 OHIO ST				:	\$897.95	
*Ward: 2		*** Owner and Taxpaye	r ***		\$671.73	
*Pending as of: 12/16/2021		o wher and rampay o	•			
Tending us of: 12/10/2021	** PLEASE NOTE ** BJ Haines #21-1026 Removed 11/18/2021 -(1) 15" Boxelder, NE Corner at Property adj to Public Sidwalk on Morton.					
		. — — — — —	-			
Total Tree Removal:	\$2,800.00					
Total Park Service Fee:	\$788.85					
Total Real Estate Admin Fee:	\$105.00					
Project Total:	\$3,693.85					
Less Total Discounts:	\$0.00					
Project Total:	\$3,693.85					

0 Cert. Exempt Parcel(s)